S.NO.AER/2025/20C/

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN MODERN PERSIAN EXAMINATION, 2025

The following Candidates are declared tc have Passed the Examinaticn
for the Certificate Course in Modern Persian held in April, 2025:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
Father’s Name (Out of 150)
ST.STEPHEN’S COLLEGE
24080139001 ATIF MOHAMMAD TAK 106
GHULAM MOHAMMAD TAK
24080139003 MOHIT 107
KISHOR
24080139004 PRATEEK CHAHAL 92
JAGBIR SINGH
DEPARTMENT OF PERSIAN
24209139001 AJINDER KAUR 93
MOHAN SINGH
24209139002 ALISHBA REHMAN 81
JAVED AKHTAR
24209139006 BEDAVATI GOSWAMI 109
MADAN GOPAL GOSWAMI
24209132008 FARIHA KHAN 115 (WITH DIST.)
AMJAD ALI KHAN
24209139009 KAPIL SHARMA 111
NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA
24209139010 KESHAV BANSAL 124 (WITH DIST.)
R K BANSAL
24209139011 KULSUM 100
MOHD WARIS
24209139017 PIYUSH KUMAR 106
PRAMOD VEDVAN
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN Modern PERSIAN EXAMINATION, 2025

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
Father’s Name (Out of 150)

DEPARTMENT OF PERSIAN

24209139018 PRABAL YADAV 87
AMARPAL SINGH YADAV

24209139019 RAFIULLAH 115 (WITH DIST.)
GARIBULLAH
24209139020 RAGHAV SINGAL 121 (WITH DIST.)

RAJESH SINGAL

24209139022 SHAMA PERWEEN 111
MD AZAD
24209139023 SIMRAN 85

TAHIR HASAN

24209139025 SUSHOBHITA TALUKDAR 103
SUSHOBHAN TALUKDAR

24209139026 VIJAY KUMARI 105
SH KESAR DASS

24209139027 PRAKASH 99
MR. ISHWAR DASS

24209139029 ALISHA KHANAM 116 (WITH DIST.)
SARTAJ AHMAD

24209139030 ANEES ABBAS RIZVI 95
ZAFAR ABBAS RIZVI

The result of the following candidates is shown as under:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate Result
Father’s Name

24080139002 MARYAM BILGRAMI FAILED
FARUKH BILGRAMI
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

24209139003

24209139004

242098139005

242091339007

24209139012

24209139013

24209139014

24209139015

24209139016

24209139021

24209139024

24209135028

2025
Name of Candidate RESULT
Father’s Name
DEPARTMENT OF PERSIAN
ANIS HAIDER FAILED
HAIDER ALI
ANU FAILED
SURAJ BHAN
AZI7Z2 UR REHNAN FAILED
MOHD SADDIQ
DEEPAK KUMAR FAILED
INDERJEET SINGH
LOKESH KUMAR FATILED
RAMCHANDER
MD SAHEEMUDDIN FAILED
MD SHAMIM AHMAD
MD WASIM AKHTAR FAILED
MD MOJAHID
MEHJABT FAILED
ABDUL QADIR
MUSTAQEEM AHMAD FATILED
KHURSHEED AHMAD
SAMREEN FAILED
ANEES AHMAD
SOM RANJIT SAHAY FAILED
RANJIT KUMAR SAHAY
AKHTARI KHATOON FATILED
MD MOKHTAR
CONTRCLL EXAMINATIONS
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—: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is

notice
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