s.No.AER/2025/209

## UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN MODERN PERSIAN EXAMINATION, 2025

-----

The following Candidates are declared to have Passed the Examination for the Certificate Course in Modern Persian held in April, 2025:-

Roll No.	Name	Marks Ob (Out of	£ 150)	l
	 ST.STEPHEN'S COLLEGE			
24080139001	ATIF MOHAMMAD TAK GHULAM MOHAMMAD TAK		106	
24080139003	MOHIT KISHOR		107	
24080139004	PRATEEK CHAHAL JAGBIR SINGH		92	
	DEPARTMENT OF PERSIAN	1		
24209139001	AJINDER KAUR MOHAN SINGH	9	93	
24209139002	ALISHBA REHMAN JAVED AKHTAR		81	
24209139006	BEDAVATI GOSWAMI MADAN GOPAL GOSWAMI		109	
24209139008	FARIHA KHAN AMJAD ALI KHAN		115	(WITH DIST.)
24209139009	KAPIL SHARMA NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA	A	111	
24209139010	KESHAV BANSAL R K BANSAL		124	(WITH DIST.)
24209139011	KULSUM MOHD WARIS		100	
24209139017	PIYUSH KUMAR PRAMOD VEDVAN		106	

D

E

P

Mary

Contd.P/2

## UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

\_\_\_\_\_\_

CERTIFICATE	COURSE	IN	Modern	PERSIAN	EXAMINATION,	2025
-------------	--------	----	--------	---------	--------------	------

\_\_\_\_\_\_

Roll No.	Name of Candidate Father's Name	(Out of	Out of 150)		
	DEPARTMENT OF PERSIAN				
24209139018	PRABAL YADAV AMARPAL SINGH YADAV	87			
24209139019	RAFIULLAH GARIBULLAH	115	(WITH	DIST.)	
24209139020	RAGHAV SINGAL RAJESH SINGAL	121	(WITH	DIST.)	
24209139022	SHAMA PERWEEN MD AZAD	111			
24209139023	SIMRAN TAHIR HASAN	85			
24209139025	SUSHOBHITA TALUKDAR SUSHOBHAN TALUKDAR	103			
24209139026	VIJAY KUMARI SH KESAR DASS	105			
24209139027	PRAKASH MR. ISHWAR DASS	99			
24209139029	ALISHA KHANAM SARTAJ AHMAD	116	(WITH	DIST.)	
24209139030	ANEES ABBAS RIZVI ZAFAR ABBAS RIZVI	95			
	following candidates is shown a	as under:-			
	Name of Candidate Father's Name	Res	ult		

ST.STEPHEN'S COLLEGE

24080139002 MARYAM BILGRAMI

FARUKH BILGRAMI

FAILED

1 9/





UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

CERTIFICATE	COURSE	IN	Modern	PERSIAN	EXAMINATION,	2025
-------------	--------	----	--------	---------	--------------	------

Roll No.	Name of Candidate Father's Name	RESULT	
	DEPARTMENT OF PERSIAN		
24209139003	ANIS HAIDER HAIDER ALI	FAILED	
24209139004	ANU SURAJ BHAN	FAILED	
24209139005	AZIZ UR REHNAN MOHD SADDIQ	FAILED	
24209139007	DEEPAK KUMAR INDERJEET SINGH	FAILED	
24209139012	LOKESH KUMAR RAMCHANDER	FAILED	
24209139013	MD SAHEEMUDDIN MD SHAMIM AHMAD	FAILED	
24209139014	MD WASIM AKHTAR MD MOJAHID	FAILED	
24209139015	MEHJABI ABDUL QADIR	FAILED	
24209139016	MUSTAQEEM AHMAD KHURSHEED AHMAD	FAILED	
24209139021	SAMREEN ANEES AHMAD	FAILED	
24209139024	SOM RANJIT SAHAY RANJIT KUMAR SAHAY	FAILED	
24209139028	AKHTARI KHATOON MD MOKHTAR	FAILED	

JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Delhi, the

2 4 JUL 2025

-: DISCLAIMER :-/

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.